EG20.33   Rev. 09/24
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.33
Spec-M
aster
® FN
 Series Coved Corner Tw

Rev. 09/24
Printed in U.S.A.
©2024 by Eagle Group
  bowl		    bowl
  width		   length		  Dimension A
in.	 mm	 in. 	 mm
20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 14˝	 356
20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 14˝	 356
20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 14˝	 356
24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 16˝	 406
28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457
Drain location for rough-in
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length		     weight
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
FN2032-2-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 0	       -		  27˝	 686	 39˝	 991	 77	 34.9
FN2032-2-18R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 1	 18˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 551⁄2˝	 1410	 96	 43.6
FN2032-2-18-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 2	 18˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 72˝	 1829	 133	 60.3
FN2032-2-24R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 1	 24˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 611⁄2˝	 1562	 102	 46.3
FN2032-2-24-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 2	 24˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 84˝	 2134	 127	 57.6
FN2032-2-30R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 1	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 671⁄2˝	 1715	 107	 48.5
FN2032-2-30-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 2	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 96˝	 2438	 152	 69.0
FN2032-2-36R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 1	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 731⁄2˝	 1867	 235	 106.6
FN2032-2-36-14/3	 20˝	 508	 16˝	 406	 2	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 108˝	 2743	 241	 109.3
FN2036-2-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 0	       -		  27˝	 686	 43˝	 1092	 82	 37.2
FN2036-2-18R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 591⁄2˝	 1511	 101	 45.8
FN2036-2-18-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 76˝	 1930	 120	 54.4
FN2036-2-24R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 1	 24˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 651⁄2˝	 1664	 107	 48.5
FN2036-2-24-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 2	 24˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 88˝	 2235	 132	 59.9
FN2036-2-30R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 1	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 711⁄2˝	 1816	 112	 50.8
FN2036-2-30-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 2	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 100˝	 2540	 142	 64.4
FN2036-2-36R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 1	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 771⁄2˝	 1969	 223	 101.2
FN2036-2-36-14/3	 20˝	 508	 18˝	 457	 2	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 112˝	 2845	 232	 105.2
FN2040-2-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 0	       -		  27˝	 686	 47˝	 1194	 86	 39.0
FN2040-2-18R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 1	 18˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 631⁄2˝	 1613	 105	 47.6
FN2040-2-18-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 2	 18˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 80˝	 2032	 211	 95.7
FN2040-2-24R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 1	 24˝	 457	 27˝	 686	 691⁄2˝	 1763	 187	 84.8
FN2040-2-24-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 2	 24˝	 610	 27˝	 686	 92˝	 2337	 240	 108.9
FN2040-2-30R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 1	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 751⁄2˝	 1918	 209	 94.8
FN2040-2-30-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 2	 30˝	 762	 27˝	 686	 104˝	 2642	 258	 117.0
FN2040-2-36R or L-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 1	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 811⁄2˝	 2070	 222	 100.7
FN2040-2-36-14/3	 20˝	 508	 20˝	 508	 2	 36˝	 914	 27˝	 686	 116˝	 2946	 343	 155.6
FN2448-2-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 0	       -		  31˝	 787	 55˝	 1397	 157	 71.2
FN2448-2-18R or L-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 18˝	 457	 31˝	 787	 711⁄2˝	 1816	 168	 76.2
FN2448-2-18-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 18˝	 457	 31˝	 787	 88˝	 2235	 207	 93.8
FN2448-2-24R or L-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 24˝	 610	 31˝	 787	 771⁄2˝	 1969	 183	 83.0
FN2448-2-24-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 24˝	 610	 31˝	 787	 100˝	 2540	 235	 106.6
FN2448-2-30R or L-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 30˝	 762	 31˝	 787	 831⁄2˝	 2121	 189	 85.7
FN2448-2-30-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 30˝	 762	 31˝	 787	 112˝	 2845	 330	 149.7
FN2448-2-36R or L-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 36˝	 914	 31˝	 787	 891⁄2˝	 2273	 206	 93.4
FN2448-2-36-14/3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 36˝	 914	 31˝	 787	 124˝	 3150	 351	 159.2
FN2840-2-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 0	       -		  35˝	 889	 47˝	 1194	 165	 74.8
FN2840-2-18R or L-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 1	 18˝	 457	 35˝	 889	 631⁄2˝	 1613	 235	 106.6
FN2840-2-18-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 2	 18˝	 457	 35˝	 889	 80˝	 2032	 289	 131.1
FN2840-2-24R or L-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 1	 24˝	 610	 35˝	 889	 691⁄2˝	 1763	 248	 112.5
FN2840-2-24-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 2	 24˝	 610	 35˝	 889	 92˝	 2337	 330	 149.7
FN2840-2-30R or L-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 1	 30˝	 762	 35˝	 889	 751⁄2˝	 1918	 371	 168.3
FN2840-2-30-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 2	 30˝	 762	 35˝	 889	 104˝	 2642	 382	 173.3
FN2840-2-36R or L-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 1	 36˝	 914	 35˝	 889	 811⁄2˝	 2070	 392	 177.8
FN2840-2-36-14/3	 28˝	 711	 20˝	 508	 2	 36˝	 914	 35˝	 889	 116˝	 2946	 411	 186.4
Ca
ta
lo
g